
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

29 

69 

22 

14 

66 

83 

86 

50 

23 

63 

53 

67 

99 

78 

48 

25 

88 

80 

7 

60 

3 

81 

9 

18 

69 

85 

87 

Name 

Patrick Flynn 

Nathan Down 

Scott Clark 

Steve Mercer 

Timothy Blakeley 

Sal Webber 

Angus Lemon 

John Taphorn 

Charles Jones 

Paul Haggar 

Heriberto Ordonez 

Neil McCready 

David Bell 

Tim Blakeney 

Michael Moothart 

Willis Murphey 

Tom Dalrymple 

Ted Smith 

Mike Swensen 

John Ridings 

Maurice Griffin 

Robert Pink 

W il liam M cOran-Campbell 

Gray Gregory 

Lee Romine 

Wally Meyer 

Robert Phillips 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1987 Van Diemen Van Diemen RF87 

1969 Getem-Lotus GD61M 

1985 Swift DB-1 

1973 Crossle 25F 

Crossle 30/32 

1981 Zink Formula Ford ZinkZ16 

1969 Merlyn 11A 

1988 Reynard SF88 

1972 Ford Titan Mk6 

1970 Brabham BT29 

1972 Merlyn MK20A 

1971 MERLYN MK 20 

1989 Swift DB3 FC 

1983 Royale RP-33M 

1971 CROSSLE 20F 

1984 Swift DB-1 

1981 Van Diemen RF81 

1982 Van Diemen Formula Ford 

1977 Royale RP24 

1977 Tiga 77FF 

1972 Merlyn Mk 20A 

1993 Van Diemen Formula Continental 

1978 Lola T620 

1995 Van Diemen RF95 (F/C) 

1970 Lotus 69 formula B 

1997 Van Diemen Sports 2000 
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Color 

Blue 

Black/orange 

Red 

Green/White 

White 

Black/White 

Purple 

Red/Blue 

Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Red 

Green 

Red/Black 

White 

Red 

White/Orange 

Yellow 

Red 

Grn/Wht/Purple 

While 

Red 

Green/Black 

Blue 

Yellow 

Green 

White/Yellow 

White/Blue 

Class 

FF3 

FF1 

FF3 

FF2 

FF2 

FF2 

FF1 

FC 

FF1 

FB 

FF1 

FF1 

FC 

FF3 

FF1 

FF3 

FF2 

FF3 

FF2 

FF2 

FF1 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FB 

S2000 

FA 

Group 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

21:05.996 

21:07.583 

21:43.683 

21:47.799 

22:03.057 

22:43.054 

23:00.999 

23:02.495 

23:28.760 

23:30.397 

23:31.653 

23:33.639 

22:00.296 

23:27.675 

21:29.861 

Best Tm 

2:30.139 

2:28.149 

2:37.160 

2:37.020 

2:37.453 

2:36.695 

2:45.118 

2:36.033 

2:48.871 

2:42.460 

2:33.686 

2:52.070 

2:52.150 

3:09.759 

3:28.644 

In Lap 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Morning races cancelled. Poor visibility due to fog. Race 3 is last race for the weekend. 

Printed: 3/5/2023 10:03:19 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1.587 

Avg. Speed 

62.559 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.149 

Best Speed 

66.825 

Best Lap by 

69 - Nathan Down 

 

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 6 

Race 3 

Race started at 13:07:10 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/26/2023 12:50 



Lap 

 

(86) Angus Lemon 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(50) John Taphorn 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(23) Charles Jones 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(63) Paul Haggar 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(53) Heriberto Ordonez 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(67) Neil McCready 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(99) David Bell 

Lap Tm 

3:00.250 
2:58.882 
2:56.787 
2:51.545 
2:51.092 
2:50.225 
2:45.118 
2:45.965 

3:01.939 
2:57.260 
2:48.525 
2:47.439 
2:42.606 
2:44.505 
2:39.690 
2:36.033 

3:01.985 
3:04.109 
2:59.276 
2:55.829 
2:53.806 
2:53.948 
2:49.360 
2:48.871 

2:56.683 
3:00.514 
2:51.609 
2:52.066 
2:48.675 
2:50.716 
2:45.021 
2:42.460 

3:19.135 
2:59.302 
2:52.185 
3:21.406 
2:52.877 
2:46.119 
2:41.512 
2:33.686 

3:03.238 
3:03.310 
2:58.735 
2:54.284 
2:53.423 
2:53.937 
2:52.283 
2:52.070 

Diff 

+15.132 
+13.764 
+11.669 

+6.427 
+5.974 
+5.107 

+0.847 

+25.906 
+21.227 
+12.492 
+11.406 

+6.573 
+8.472 
+3.657 

+13.114 
+15.238 
+10.405 

+6.958 
+4.935 
+5.077 
+0.489 

+14.223 
+18.054 

+9.149 
+9.606 
+6.215 
+8.256 
+2.561 

+45.449 
+25.616 
+18.499 
+47.720 
+19.191 
+12.433 

+7.826 

+11.168 
+11.240 

+6.665 
+2.214 
+1.353 
+1.867 
+0.213 

Time of Day 

13:10:12.128 
13:13:11.010 
13:16:07.797 
13:18:59.342 
13:21:50.434 
13:24:40.659 
13:27:25.777 
13:30:11.742 

13:10:57.180 
13:13:54.440 
13:16:42.965 
13:19:30.404 
13:22:13.010 
13:24:57.515 
13:27:37.205 
13:30:13.238 

13:10:14.304 
13:13:18.413 
13:16:17.689 
13:19:13.518 
13:22:07.324 
13:25:01.272 
13:27:50.632 
13:30:39.503 

13:10:50.079 
13:13:50.593 
13:16:42.202 
13:19:34.268 
13:22:22.943 
13:25:13.659 
13:27:58.680 
13:30:41.140 

13:10:35.309 
13:13:34.611 
13:16:26.796 
13:19:48.202 
13:22:41.079 
13:25:27.198 
13:28:08.710 
13:30:42.396 

13:10:16.340 
13:13:19.650 
13:16:18.385 
13:19:12.669 
13:22:06.092 
13:25:00.029 
13:27:52.312 
13:30:44.382 

Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(78) Tim Blakeney 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(48) Michael Moothart 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

3:11.835 
3:09.710 
3:08.238 
3:02.354 
2:58.680 
2:53.543 
2:52.150 

3:09.759 
3:49.883 
3:26.349 
3:16.173 
3:15.529 
3:13.800 
3:09.903 

3:28.644 
3:36.778 
3:35.657 
3:37.323 
3:35.612 
3:30.094 

Diff 

+19.685 
+17.560 
+16.088 
+10.204 

+6.530 
+1.393 

+40.124 
+16.590 

+6.414 
+5.770 
+4.041 
+0.144 

+8.134 
+7.013 
+8.679 
+6.968 
+1.450 

Time of Day 

13:11:06.364 
13:14:16.074 
13:17:24.312 
13:20:26.666 
13:23:25.346 
13:26:18.889 
13:29:11.039 

13:10:26.781 
13:14:16.664 
13:17:43.013 
13:20:59.186 
13:24:14.715 
13:27:28.515 
13:30:38.418 

13:10:45.140 
13:14:21.918 
13:17:57.575 
13:21:34.898 
13:25:10.510 
13:28:40.604 

Lap 

 

(29) Patrick Flynn 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(69) Nathan Down 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(22) Scott Clark 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(14) Steve Mercer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(66) Timothy Blakeley 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(83) Sal Webber 
p1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

2:46.383 
2:45.166 
2:40.442 
2:37.939 
2:39.813 
2:34.670 
2:30.139 
2:31.147 

2:46.392 
2:43.355 
2:42.958 
2:39.847 
2:39.643 
2:35.291 
2:31.144 
2:28.149 

2:52.955 
2:50.731 
2:45.436 
2:42.550 
2:39.157 
2:37.497 
2:37.635 
2:37.160 

2:52.906 
2:48.957 
2:45.661 
2:41.540 
2:40.439 
2:40.597 
2:39.986 
2:37.020 

2:52.808 
2:52.038 
2:48.055 
2:44.042 
2:44.417 
2:44.948 
2:37.503 
2:37.453 

3:46.320 
2:55.946 
2:43.905 
2:40.834 
2:41.651 
2:39.712 
2:37.991 
2:36.695 

Diff 

+16.244 
+15.027 
+10.303 

+7.800 
+9.674 
+4.531 

+1.008 

+18.243 
+15.206 
+14.809 
+11.698 
+11.494 

+7.142 
+2.995 

+15.795 
+13.571 

+8.276 
+5.390 
+1.997 
+0.337 
+0.475 

+15.886 
+11.937 

+8.641 
+4.520 
+3.419 
+3.577 
+2.966 

+15.355 
+14.585 
+10.602 

+6.589 
+6.964 
+7.495 
+0.050 

+1:09.625 
+19.251 

+7.210 
+4.139 
+4.956 
+3.017 
+1.296 

Time of Day 

13:09:57.423 
13:12:42.589 
13:15:23.031 
13:18:00.970 
13:20:40.783 
13:23:15.453 
13:25:45.592 
13:28:16.739 

13:09:57.939 
13:12:41.294 
13:15:24.252 
13:18:04.099 
13:20:43.742 
13:23:19.033 
13:25:50.177 
13:28:18.326 

13:10:04.260 
13:12:54.991 
13:15:40.427 
13:18:22.977 
13:21:02.134 
13:23:39.631 
13:26:17.266 
13:28:54.426 

13:10:04.342 
13:12:53.299 
13:15:38.960 
13:18:20.500 
13:21:00.939 
13:23:41.536 
13:26:21.522 
13:28:58.542 

13:10:05.344 
13:12:57.382 
13:15:45.437 
13:18:29.479 
13:21:13.896 
13:23:58.844 
13:26:36.347 
13:29:13.800 

13:10:57.063 
13:13:53.009 
13:16:36.914 
13:19:17.748 
13:21:59.399 
13:24:39.111 
13:27:17.102 
13:29:53.797 

Printed: 3/5/2023 10:03:30 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 
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Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 6 

Race 3 

Race started at 13:07:10 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/26/2023 12:50 


